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QSEC RODEO ROUND UP

1/07/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 11
SADDLE RIDE

Juck Capewell

Juke Moffat

Michael Neylon

Alex Mearns

No. Of Competitors: 12
BAREBACK RIDE
Dinny Moran

Dallas hay

Matthew Makinson
No. Of Competitors: 42
ROPE & TIE

Jesse Townsend

Clay Gall

Brock Eastwell

Steve Augustin

No. Of Competitors: 14
STEER WRESTLING
Marcus Jones

Heath Kimber

Thomas Whitwell
Jesse Townsend

No. Of Competitors: 14
TEAM ROPING
Brock Eastwell

Scott Augustin

Norm Bushell

James McGuire-Spalding
Lane Heaton

Murray Whitwell
Tammy Augustin

Scott Augustin

No. Of Competitors: 37
OPEN BARREL RACE
Jamie Cottam
Cheyenne Whitwell
Sarah Neale

Kylie Siebenhausen
Novice: Sarah Neale
No. Of Competitors: 24
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395.20
296.40
197.60

98.80

358.20
262.68
175.12

414.40
310.80
207.20
103.60

414.40
310.80
207.20
103.60
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307.58
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102.52
102.52

491.20
368.40
245.60
122.80

48.00
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12
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83
17
76

SEC
10.089
11.266
12.722
14.738

SEC
5.082
6.905
6.947
7.035
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7.996
8.475
9.358
SEC
15.673
15.724

15.798
15.910
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OPEN BREAKAWAY ROPING
Tammy Augustin

Chantelle Robbins

Lisa Munroe

Shanae Payne

Novice: Lisa Munroe

No. Of Competitors: 37
STEER UNDECORATING
Rachel Little

Mahala Doolin

Kylie Siebenhausen

Natalie Kimber

No. Of Competitors: 18

U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Renee Quinn

Tahnee Small

Brooke Read

Hanna Andersen

No. Of Competitors: 18

U18 JUNIOR BREAKAWAY
ROPING

Blake Weier

Tahnee Small

Nicholas Giles

No. Of Competitors: 13

U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Clay Hall

No. Of Competitors: 11

U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Wesley McDonald

Mack Tipper

Will Ward

Montanna Long

No. Of Competitors: 15
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
Brakley Murphy

Nash Jones

Garret Kleinert

Dylan Meech

No. Of Competitors: 7

o n O o N

R Y

A A n N

508.80
381.60
254.40
127.20
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260.80
195.60
130.40

65.20

54.40
40.80
27.20
13.60
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34.20
22.80
11.40

SEC
2.718
2.920
3.682
3.868

SEC
2.301
2.365
2.633
2.799

SEC
15.529
16.133
16.174
16.310

SEC
2.509
3.712
1.587

PTS
76

PTS
68
68
66
66

PTS
65
63
61
60



